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Staff Name Position E-Mail 

Berdine Largo Principal blargo@mescaleroas.org 

Myra Mendez Secretary mymendez@mescaleroas.org 

Eric Gutierrez Dean of Students egutierrez@mescaleroas.org 

Pre-K   

Lucinda Graves Teacher lgraves@mescaleroas.org 

Pilar Salazar Assistant psalazar@mescaleroas.org 

Paula Romero Teacher promero@mescaleroas.org 

Allison Barcus Assistant abarcus@mescaleroas.org 

Kindergarten   

Darlene Davis Teacher ddavis@mescaleroas.org 

Anne Farmer Teacher afarmer@mescaleroas.org 

Melanie Marquez Teacher mmarquez@mescaleroas.org 

Dianna Jennings Teacher djennings@mescaleroas.org 

Sylvia Duran Educational Assistant sduran@mescaleroas.org 

Lucille Yuzos Educational Assistant lyuzos@mescaleroas.org 

Petra Klinekole Educational Assistant pklinekole@mescaleroas.org 

Taryn Yuzos Educational Assistant tyuzos@mescaleroas.org 

1st Grade   

Mary Botella Teacher   mbotella@mescaleroas.org 

Rose Helmke Teacher rhelmke@mescaleroas.org 

Rafaela Martinez Teacher rmartinez@mescaleroas.org 

Caverly Smith Teacher caverly.smith@mescaleroas.org 

2nd Grade   

Phyllis Platta Teacher pplatta@mescaleroas.org 

Tina Galicia Teacher tgalicia@mescaleroas.org 

Colette Yuzos Teacher cyuzos@mescaleroas.org 

3rd Grade   

Al Lane (Science/SS) Teacher alane@mescaleroas.org 

Kimerli Affuso (Reading) Teacher kaffuso@mescaleroas.org 

Megan Smith (Math) Teacher msmith@mescaleroas.org 

4th Grade   

Dakota Montoya (Math) Teacher dmontoya@mescaleroas.org 

Karl Gonzales (Science) Teacher kgonzales@mescaleroas.org 

Jeanne Taylor (Reading) Teacher jtaylor@mescaleroas.org 

5th Grade   

Carol Hernandez (Reading) Teacher chernandez@mescaleroas.org 

Terri Francis (Math) Teacher tfrancis@mescaleroas.org 

Lynn Lindsey (Science/SS) Teacher llindsey@mescaleroas.org 

Apache Language   

Birdena Evans (K-1) Teacher bevans@mescaleroas.org 

Cindy Kayitah (K-1) Teacher ckayitah@mescaleroas.org 

Jennie Pena (4-5) Teacher jpena@mescaleroas.org 

Lenora Vasile (2-3) Teacher lvasile@mescaleroas.org 

Rena Mendez Cultural Director rmendez@mescaleroas.org 

Ancillary Staff   

Godfrey Cordova (K-5) PE Teacher gcordova@mescaleroas.org 

Carolyn Redden SpEd Teacher credden@mescaleroas.org 

Wayne Scott (2nd & 3rd) SpEd Teacher wscott@mescaleroas.org  
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Pauline Sanchez (4th & 5th) SpEd Teacher psanchez@mescaleroas.org 

Virginia Maes (K &1st) SpEd Teacher vmaes@mescaleroas.org 

Bryan Jose ISS Teacher bjose@mescaleroas.org 

Dawn Flowers Educational Assistant dflowers@mescaleroas.org 

Ida Kanesewah Educational Assistant ikanesewah@mescaleroas.org 

Ingrid Streck Educational Assistant istreck@mescaleroas.org 

Kendall Mithlo Educational Assistant kmithlo@mescaleroas.org 

Lawrence Marquez Educational Assistant lmarquez@mescaleroas.org 

Loretta Rouyer Educational Assistant lrouyer@mescaleroas.org 

Louwanna Sanchez Educational Assistant lsanchez@mescaleroas.org 

Rebecca Porter Educational Assistant rporter@mescaleroas.org 

Kimberley Mangas Lab Tech/Newsletter kmangas@mescaleroas.org 

Jose Davila Occupational Therapist jdavila@mescaleroas.org 

Mary Strom Speech Therapist mstrom@mescaleroas.org 

Christle Bearheels-Ricket Speech Therapist cricketts@mescaleroas.org 

Millette Saenz Nurse Assistant misaenz@mescaleroas.org 

Karen Fangman Nurse kfangman@mescaleroas.org 

Custodial/Maintenance 
Staff 

  

Edward Morgan Building 5  

Candace Chee Building 6 (1st floor)  

Chris Smith Building 6 (2nd floor)  
 


